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Letnje prvenstvo Srbije za pionire 2024
Beograd, 8 - 9/7/2024

Disciplina 3 Dečaci, 100m Prsno/Breast 11 - 12 godina
08/07/2024 - 17:33 Rezultati
Bodova: FINA 2024

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m

11 godina

1. CORSOVIC, Miljan 13 11. April 1:24.12 309 40.41 43.71
2. JELIC, Kosta 13 Sveti Nikola 1:28.38 266 42.70 45.68
3. KARAJLOVIĆ, Viktor 13 Panta Rei 1:29.48 256 43.08 46.40
4. SOKOLAI, Aleksandar 13 Velika Kikinda 1:35.12 213 44.76 50.36
5. MILUNOVIC, Vukan 13 Dubocica 1:35.59 210 47.35 48.24
6. IGNJATOVIC, Bosko 13 Nis 2005 1:36.70 203 46.94 49.76
7. KONDOREV, Filipp 13 Crvena Zvezda 1:37.83 196 46.75 51.08
8. HUSARIK, Martin 13 Dinamo Pančevo 1:39.01 189 47.39 51.62
9. CURCIC, Pavle 13 Sombor 1:40.00 184 47.01 52.99

10. PUŠELJA, Ilija 13 Dinamo Pančevo 1:42.21 172 49.01 53.20
11. LOLIN, Filip 13 Pirat 1:46.59 151 53.00 53.59
12. BERIC, Luka 13 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:46.60 151 50.75 55.85
13. DIMITRIJEVIC, Ilija 13 Napredak 1:47.02 150 48.85 58.17
14. KOVAČEVIĆ, Nikola 13 Panta Rei 1:47.03 150 51.04 55.99
15. VELJKOVIC, Vukasin 13 Bonatti 1:47.22 149 51.86 55.36
16. RADOVIC, Marko 13 Plavi Talas Beograd 1:50.32 137 53.26 57.06
17. MILOSAVLJEVIC, Vukan 13 Pirat 1:50.89 134 52.98 57.91
18. SAVOVIĆ, Đorđe 13 Dinamo Pančevo 1:50.95 134 54.41 56.54
19. JEZDIMIROVIĆ, Bojan 13 Panta Rei 1:55.29 120 53.79 1:01.50

bolestan HORVAT, Filip 13 PK "Spartak" Subotica

12 godina

1. SAVIC, Gavrilo 12 Partizan 1:24.24 307 40.89 43.35
2. MITIC, Slavisa 12 Sveti Nikola 1:25.82 291 40.89 44.93
3. ZIDJAREV, Leon 12 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:26.28 286 41.44 44.84
4. ARSOVIĆ, Sava 12 Mornar Beograd 1 1:27.70 272 42.35 45.35
5. JAKOVLJEVIC, Mateo 12 11. April 1:27.87 271 41.64 46.23
6. ERAKOVIC, Djordje 12 Plavi Talas Beograd 1:32.04 236 43.92 48.12
7. BACOVIC, Oleg 12 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:32.19 234 43.90 48.29
8. TESIC, Konstantin 12 Beogradski plivacki klub 1:32.38 233 45.07 47.31
9. MILUTINOV, Aleksandar 12 Velika Kikinda 1:32.72 230 45.03 47.69

10. VUKELIC, Nemanja 12 11. April 1:32.77 230 46.20 46.57
11. STETIN, Vukasin 12 11. April 1:32.79 230 45.69 47.10
12. CULIBRK, Mateja 12 Novi Sad 1:33.75 223 44.37 49.38
13. PARDOVSKI, Luka 12 Proleter 1:35.01 214 45.62 49.39
14. STOJILJKOVIC, Djordje 12 Sveti Nikola 1:35.09 214 44.54 50.55
15. MLADENOVIĆ, Vuk 12 Mornar Beograd 1 1:35.19 213 45.59 49.60
16. LUKIC, Vuk 12 Sigma 1:36.97 201 44.37 52.60
17. VESELINOVIC, Aleksandar 12 Bonatti 1:37.08 201 46.92 50.16
18. DJURDJEVIC, Nikola 12 Usce 1:37.17 200 46.99 50.18
19. MAKSIC, Nikola 12 Partizan 1:37.70 197 46.75 50.95
20. VELEMIR, Petar 12 Mornar Beograd 1 1:38.19 194 49.44 48.75
21. MARINKOVIC, Novak 12 Dubocica 1:39.30 187 45.80 53.50
22. DJUKIC, Dusan 12 Bonatti 1:41.52 175 48.20 53.32
23. IGNJATOVIC, Andrija 12 Barakuda 1:41.73 174 47.95 53.78
24. DEVIC, Gavrilo 12 Sigma 1:41.77 174 45.27 56.50
25. SKAJOVSKI, Aleksandar 12 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:42.98 168 49.57 53.41
26. PETKOVIC, Trifun 12 Crvena Zvezda 1:45.57 156 50.35 55.22
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Letnje prvenstvo Srbije za pionire 2024
Beograd, 8 - 9/7/2024

Disciplina 3, Dečaci, 100m Prsno/Breast, 12 godina

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m

27. TODOROVIC, Nemanja 12 Proleter 1:46.26 153 51.49 54.77
28. ZEC, Jovan 12 Novi Sad 1:46.76 151 49.99 56.77
29. DJUROVIC, Uros 12 Pirat 1:49.80 139 53.20 56.60
30. SLAVKOVIĆ, Đorđe 12 Dinamo Pančevo 1:54.21 123 55.59 58.62
31. RASIC, Marko 12 Sigma 1:55.02 120 52.04 1:02.98

11 - 12 godina

1. CORSOVIC, Miljan 13 11. April 1:24.12 309 40.41 43.71
2. SAVIC, Gavrilo 12 Partizan 1:24.24 307 40.89 43.35
3. MITIC, Slavisa 12 Sveti Nikola 1:25.82 291 40.89 44.93
4. ZIDJAREV, Leon 12 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:26.28 286 41.44 44.84
5. ARSOVIĆ, Sava 12 Mornar Beograd 1 1:27.70 272 42.35 45.35
6. JAKOVLJEVIC, Mateo 12 11. April 1:27.87 271 41.64 46.23
7. JELIC, Kosta 13 Sveti Nikola 1:28.38 266 42.70 45.68
8. KARAJLOVIĆ, Viktor 13 Panta Rei 1:29.48 256 43.08 46.40
9. ERAKOVIC, Djordje 12 Plavi Talas Beograd 1:32.04 236 43.92 48.12

10. BACOVIC, Oleg 12 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:32.19 234 43.90 48.29
11. TESIC, Konstantin 12 Beogradski plivacki klub 1:32.38 233 45.07 47.31
12. MILUTINOV, Aleksandar 12 Velika Kikinda 1:32.72 230 45.03 47.69
13. VUKELIC, Nemanja 12 11. April 1:32.77 230 46.20 46.57
14. STETIN, Vukasin 12 11. April 1:32.79 230 45.69 47.10
15. CULIBRK, Mateja 12 Novi Sad 1:33.75 223 44.37 49.38
16. PARDOVSKI, Luka 12 Proleter 1:35.01 214 45.62 49.39
17. STOJILJKOVIC, Djordje 12 Sveti Nikola 1:35.09 214 44.54 50.55
18. SOKOLAI, Aleksandar 13 Velika Kikinda 1:35.12 213 44.76 50.36
19. MLADENOVIĆ, Vuk 12 Mornar Beograd 1 1:35.19 213 45.59 49.60
20. MILUNOVIC, Vukan 13 Dubocica 1:35.59 210 47.35 48.24
21. IGNJATOVIC, Bosko 13 Nis 2005 1:36.70 203 46.94 49.76
22. LUKIC, Vuk 12 Sigma 1:36.97 201 44.37 52.60
23. VESELINOVIC, Aleksandar 12 Bonatti 1:37.08 201 46.92 50.16
24. DJURDJEVIC, Nikola 12 Usce 1:37.17 200 46.99 50.18
25. MAKSIC, Nikola 12 Partizan 1:37.70 197 46.75 50.95
26. KONDOREV, Filipp 13 Crvena Zvezda 1:37.83 196 46.75 51.08
27. VELEMIR, Petar 12 Mornar Beograd 1 1:38.19 194 49.44 48.75
28. HUSARIK, Martin 13 Dinamo Pančevo 1:39.01 189 47.39 51.62
29. MARINKOVIC, Novak 12 Dubocica 1:39.30 187 45.80 53.50
30. CURCIC, Pavle 13 Sombor 1:40.00 184 47.01 52.99
31. DJUKIC, Dusan 12 Bonatti 1:41.52 175 48.20 53.32
32. IGNJATOVIC, Andrija 12 Barakuda 1:41.73 174 47.95 53.78
33. DEVIC, Gavrilo 12 Sigma 1:41.77 174 45.27 56.50
34. PUŠELJA, Ilija 13 Dinamo Pančevo 1:42.21 172 49.01 53.20
35. SKAJOVSKI, Aleksandar 12 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:42.98 168 49.57 53.41
36. PETKOVIC, Trifun 12 Crvena Zvezda 1:45.57 156 50.35 55.22
37. TODOROVIC, Nemanja 12 Proleter 1:46.26 153 51.49 54.77
38. LOLIN, Filip 13 Pirat 1:46.59 151 53.00 53.59
39. BERIC, Luka 13 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:46.60 151 50.75 55.85
40. ZEC, Jovan 12 Novi Sad 1:46.76 151 49.99 56.77
41. DIMITRIJEVIC, Ilija 13 Napredak 1:47.02 150 48.85 58.17
42. KOVAČEVIĆ, Nikola 13 Panta Rei 1:47.03 150 51.04 55.99
43. VELJKOVIC, Vukasin 13 Bonatti 1:47.22 149 51.86 55.36
44. DJUROVIC, Uros 12 Pirat 1:49.80 139 53.20 56.60
45. RADOVIC, Marko 13 Plavi Talas Beograd 1:50.32 137 53.26 57.06
46. MILOSAVLJEVIC, Vukan 13 Pirat 1:50.89 134 52.98 57.91
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Letnje prvenstvo Srbije za pionire 2024
Beograd, 8 - 9/7/2024

Disciplina 3, Dečaci, 100m Prsno/Breast, 11 - 12 godina

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m

47. SAVOVIĆ, Đorđe 13 Dinamo Pančevo 1:50.95 134 54.41 56.54
48. SLAVKOVIĆ, Đorđe 12 Dinamo Pančevo 1:54.21 123 55.59 58.62
49. RASIC, Marko 12 Sigma 1:55.02 120 52.04 1:02.98
50. JEZDIMIROVIĆ, Bojan 13 Panta Rei 1:55.29 120 53.79 1:01.50

bolestan HORVAT, Filip 13 PK "Spartak" Subotica
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